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Say You Saw

ssissauga
4-3040

EXCEPHONAL INVESTMENT

Georgetown main line location. Offices and
apartment fully leased showing good
retum. Quality building. $269,900. Call Bill
Ellis*. 97-107-30

GHEAT TASTE!
This 2500 sq. ft. bung. sits on magnif. .8 scenic ac. in Campbeliville area above
401. Blegant & gracous describe this home suited to exec. family. Beautiul
‘long windows overlook pond & gazebo & freed acreage. Fin. top fo botiom
alowing about 5000 sq.f. of in. ir. space. Extra special kit beautful bathms,
JFPS, 2 . gar. $399900. Glenda Hughes', %6-461-%0

BEAUTIFUL COUNTRY PROPERTY
Fabulous land, pond, stream, very well
maintained 4 bdrm home with 2 FPS and a
sunroom. New Carpet & Decoating
10+++.0ffered at $279,000. Kathy Ellis*.

96-390-91

THRIFTY MILLIGNAIHE"
Here's a stunner. 3+1 bedroom brick & stone
smiatnd on a lofty hiltop within walking distance to GO.

kit, quality broadloom. led street
compliments the plus perennial gardens. Call

efore H‘s gone. Jessie Jar:nhl & Jackie
Greenwood”, 9? 154 30

PAFIK AFIEA

Modern, ideal family home with many upgrades,
close to school, park, downtown, backs onto
woods, priced to sell for summer possession
date - $339,000. Call Don Sargent**. 97-124-30

CE COUNTS”

Oakville/Burlington
(905) 875-2143

UNIQUE BUHGALDW ON PHWATE 12 ACRE
Popular country road mins. from town, 4+1 bdm 3000 SF bung. on
wooded property. Very spacious rooms wimain floor fam. m, 2
FPs, spa rm w/hot fub & sauna, Games room & 5th bdrm in bsmt.
Wfap-armnd dack, a/g pool, 22 x 22 heated gar!wntksmp. Town
& country at its best! Lynn Drewry*. 97-162-31

THE BEST OF COUNTRY

7 years young with large principal rooms and
lovely views of the surrounding countryside.
Gas fireplace, oak kitchen, main level office plus
4 bedrooms, low maintenance with Decra-bond
roofing. Martha Summers®, 96-495-91

OPPORTUNITY
KNOCKS

Small retail business £ -
with living quarters on [iIE
second, apartment has
had extensive renova- F-.:
tions in ‘94. Main Street %
business area in small |
village. $129,000. Call
Wilf Moore®.

97-154-91 §

15 HOLI.IHG COUNTFIY ACFIES
Custom designed with European influences.
Abundant natural light, slate floors and roof,
high ceilings. South of Erin. Martha
Summers®.

Lots of land! 224 acres between
Georgetown & Acton. Could be great
investment or for recreational uses.
Very picturesque property. Marilyn
Worrall*. : 97-141-VL

Build your dream home. On this 2/3
acre gorgeous lot just north of town.
Panoramic views, minutes to schools,
shopping etc. Listed at $84,900. Call
Iris* for info. 9?—203 VL

A e
-

96-292-91

247 Guelph St.,

Georgetown, Ont.

877-5165

> woon ED ACRES IN TOWN |
Over 1700 sq. ft. of casual Viceroy living, cathedral cedings in LR,
DR & greenhouse kitchen, semi-ensuite & wakout from master,
main floor laundry, powder room, sunny yard & fabulous woods for
hrdwaichmg!.dwf&ndng irsras aven town waiar&natual as

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY
Turn key operation, all equipment and tools,
running stock, financial papers available to seri-
ous buyers, service truck (1992) Ford F150,
sign & phone number. Call Rick Curry®.

96-439-91

FERNBROOK BEAUTY $284 900

Just look at the “curb appeal” this fabulous 4 bdrm has 1o
offer!...You should see inside, 14" ceramics, large LA & FR,
sep. DR, main floor den, extra 2 pc. washroom with walk-thru
from 2nd & 3rd bdrms, his/her vanities in ensuite plus huge
main washroom, tasiefuly landscaped with a beautiully
dwndnillud:pﬂh Don't snooze & lose! Call Jackie*
& Jossie®. 897-109-30

 NATURE LOVER'S DELIGHT

Co-op ownership on banks of the Credit

River. Seasonal cottage, 1 of many on 32

acres. $39,900: Call Stewart Barclay*.
96-516-60

Hardwood forest beckons you, 50
ac w/ superb access off Miss. Rd. S. of
Belfountain. Close to riding, golf, ski-
ing, $225,000. Martha Summers*.
96-450-VL

Wonderful. Fully serviced lot
w/incredible views of Caledon Hills.
$99,000. Kathy Ellis*. 96-448-VL

L7G 4AS8

OFFICE SPACE
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